
NEW YORK Energy Efficiency Portfolio Standard - EPS Case 7-M-0548
Working Group V  Natural Gas
Participant List

Name Organization Email Phone
1 Frank Murray (co-convenor) NRDC/Pace fmurray@nycap.rr.com 518-439-3358
2 John D'Aloia (co-convenor) NY DPS john_daloia@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-5210
3 Michael Caufield Alcoa Inc. Michael.caufield@alcoa.com 865-594-4747
4 David Hepinstall Association for Energy Affordability hepinstall@aeanyc.org 212-279-3903
5 Rebecca Rabison Association for Energy Affordability rrabison@aeanyc.org 718-292-6733 x221
6 Jim Rioux Central Hudson JRioux@cenhud.com
7 Joseph McGowan Con Edison McGowanJ@coned.com
8 Mark Dyen Conservation Services Group Mark.Dyen@csgrp.com
9 Chris Kallaher Direct Energy Chris.Kallaher@directenergy.com 617-867-4677
10 John Smigelski EarthKind Energy John@EarthKindEnergy.com 607-775-5430
11 Keith Christensen EarthKind Energy Keith@EarthKindEnergy.com
12 Larry Simpson Everwild Enterprises lsimpson@everwildenterprises.com 585-415-6646
13 Richard Kornbluth Greenhomes America richard.kornbluth@greenhomesamerica.com 315-474-6549
14 Michael Mager Multiple Intervenors MMager@couchwhite.com 518-426-4600
15 Kim Ihrig National Grid KIMBERLY.IHRIG@us.ngrid.com
16 Tina Halfpenny National Grid chalfpenny@keyspanenergy.com 781-466-5270
17 Janja Lupse National Grid janja.lupse@us.ngrid.com 718-403-2302
18 Elizabeth Weiner NEEC-NY Elizabeth.Weiner@csgrp.com
19 Eric Meinl NFG Meinle@Natfuel.com 716-857-7805
20 Mike Reville NFG revillem@natfuel.com 716-857-7313
21 Donna De Costanzo NRDC ddecostanzo@nrdc.org 212-727-4555
22 John Walters NY CPB John.Walters@consumer.state.ny.us

23 Nancy Nugent NY CPB Nancy.Nugent@consumer.state.ny.us or 
nysnn@hotmail.com

 518-474-5016 
(alternate cell: 516-244-
9748)

24 Tariq Niazi NY CPB tariq.niazi@consumer.state.ny.us 518-486-3932
25 Andrew Riebel NY DPS Andrew_Riebel@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-2429
26 Aric Rider NY DPS Aric_Rider@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-2466
27 Cynthia McCarran NY DPS Cynthia_McCarran@dps.state.ny.us 518-486-2433
28 Judge Stein NY DPS eleanor_stein@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-2478
29 Michael Salony NY DPS Michael_Salony@dps.state.ny.us 518-473-4520
30 Anthony Belsito NY DPS Staff Counsel Anthony_Belsito@dps.state.ny.us 518-474-1634
31 Danielle Rathbun NY DPS Staff Counsel Danielle_Rathbun@dps.state.ny.us 518-473-8123
32 Janel Guerrero NYCEDC jguerrero@nycedc.com 212-312-3672
33 Michael Delaney NYCEDC mdelaney@nycedc.com 212-312-3787
34 Emilio A. F. Petroccione NYOHA, OHILI epetroccione@cfplegal.com 518-462-4242
35 Paul Belnick NYPA paul.belnick@nypa.gov 914-287-3828
36 Carolyn Sweeney NYSEG/RGE Carolyn_Sweeney@rge.com 585-771-4809
37 Erin Hogan NYSERDA eph@nyserda.org 518-862-1090 x3246
38 Peggie Neville NYSERDA man@nyserda.org 518-862-1090 x3368
39 Ashley Pillsbury Office of Assemblyman Andrew Hevesiapillsbury@gmail.com 518-455-4926
40 Robert Melvin Orange & Rockland melvinr@oru.com 845-577-3373
41 Dan Rosenblum Pace drosenblum@law.pace.edu
42 Usher Fogel SCMC ufogel@aol.com 516-374-8400 x108
43 Catherine E. Hanlon St Lawrence Gas Co chanlon@stlawrencegas.com
44 James P. Ward St Lawrence Gas Co jpward@stlawrencegas.com
45 Arthur W. Pearson The E Cubed Company, LLC apearson@ecubedllc.com 212-987-1095
46 Ruben S. Brown The E Cubed Company, LLC ruben.brown.ecubedllc@gmail.com 212-987-1095
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